Complimentary
February 2011

Vol. 2 No. 1

Happy Birthday

A publication of Sum5 Communications, LLC

DavieLiFE!

DavieLiFE.com

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County1

2

Winter 2011

Resolve

What better way to usher in a new year than by celebrating a first birthday! It’s so
hard to believe that a year of DavieLiFE is officially “on the books”. We have been
so blessed—not only by a great reception from the community, but by the support
of our local business community as well. As I reflect on the past year, it is truly
unbelievable to think that what I compare to my “fourth child” has gotten many
important milestones under its belt and is now beginning to walk on its own!
As I write this, I would of course like to wish everyone a Happy New Year, but also
remind them that there is no better time to make changes in your life. Maybe you
have resolved to be more healthy in 2011, or maybe it is to take control of your
finances. It may be to pursue that dream you have been putting off for years, or
maybe you have resolved to let go of something that just really isn’t working for you.
Regardless, I encourage you to continue working on those resolutions, or if they have
fallen to the wayside—today is a new day, pick up where you left off! There is still lots
of time to make 2011 your best year yet!
You may wonder—how am I supposed to accomplish these tasks (that at times, can
certainly feel overwhelming)? Well, DavieLiFE to the rescue! We’ve made a special
effort to provide you with content that we feel is extra appropriate for the new year.
Whether your desire is to improve your physical or spiritual health, get your finances
in order, or simply to get some help with your house or yard—we’ve got the
resources to point you in the right direction. Take some time to really read DavieLiFE
by enjoying the articles and the advertisements submitted by our supporters—you
will be amazed by the resources we have right here at home and they can truly help
you make 2011 great!
Speaking of resolutions, I have a few myself—one of them being to make DavieLiFE
even better! Not only do I want to continue bringing many of the same elements to
our readers and advertisers, it is important for DavieLiFE to reach even more people
in our community. By adding additional distribution points and
methods, we will do our best to bring our readers and advertisers
together. In addition, I would like to engage our readers more by
instilling an element of fun. For example, the DavieLiFE birthday
cake is sprinkled throughout this issue (kind of like Where’s Waldo).
We want our readers to do their best to locate each hidden cake and
email us their answer. Simply send us the number you have found to
info@davielife.com—correct answers will receive a special gift from DavieLiFE
magazine! There are a number of other things on the DavieLiFE agenda for 2011
and you can learn more about them in our Happy Birthday article on page 24.
As always, thank you for your support and encouragement. My family and I do not
underestimate the blessings this magazine has bestowed on us and we are forever grateful.
With that said, this blessing will not be taken for granted and we will do our part to
nurture and grow this magazine in a way that our whole community will be proud of!
Best wishes to you and yours in the new year,

Wendy H. Horne
Publisher, Editor
A special

Thank You

Ketchie Creek

to
for helping DavieLiF
E
celebrate their first
birthday with our
DavieLiFE cake.

In This Issue
New Contributing Writers  .   .   .   .   .  4
Goodwill: More Than a Store  .  .  . 7
Let the Davie Y Help You with Your
New Year’s Resolutions  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Dental Emergencies and Children 13
Springtime: Lawn & Garden Tips  . 15
New Guidelines for Preventing
and Managing Food Allergies  .   .  20
Back in Time: Calahaln, NC  .  .  .  . 22
Happy Birthday DavieLiFE!  .  .  .  . 24
Making Tax Return
Preparation Simpler  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  26
Home Care Nursing for Children
with Special Needs . . . . . . . . 28
A Service to Davie County: PART  . 34
DC Youth Spotlight  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Davie Community Foundation:
Meeting Challenges  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  37
Put Your Business in the Fast Lane 40
Connecting People to the Arts!  .  . 42
Davie Marketplace FOCUS  .   .   .   .  43
Community Calendar   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 44

					
					

DavieLiFE.com

Wendy Horne
Editor/Publisher

How Well Do You Know Your
DavieLiFE Advertisers? Quiz  .   .   .  49
Directory of Advertisers  .   .   .   .   .  51

3

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

Publisher

Wendy H. Horne
Sum5 Communications, Inc.

Editor

Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers

F. Mac Bond, Chris Brady, Jaymie Eichorn,
Brooke Kochanski, Tom Lentz, Robin
McCarson, Jason Moore, Jeff Steelman

Cover & Feature Story Photography
Amy Didier Photography

Graphic Design

Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Managers
Julie Coleman
Angie Jordan
Lisa Tillman

For information on how you can
support DavieLiFE through advertising,
contact us at info@davielife.com.

Comments

wendy@davielife.com
DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of
Sum5 Communications, Inc.
P.O. Box 2184
Advance, NC 27006
Tel. 336-941-3090
Fax 336-218-6346
© Copyright 2011 DavieLiFE Magazine

Want to learn more
about advertising in the next
edition of DavieLiFE?
Advertising is available on a
first-come, first-served basis so don’t
delay! Our deadline for advertising
in the Spring edition of DavieLiFE is
Friday, April 15th.
Also, don’t forget, your ad in
DavieLiFE will also be available
online at www.davielife.com.
For more information, contact us
941-3090 or info@davielife.com.

4

New Contributing Writers
F. Mac Bond

F. Mac Bond CPA
Mac Bond is the owner and principal
CPA at F. Mac Bond CPA, Inc. He has been
a CPA in the Triad for over 25 years and
has been recognized as an outstanding
speaker about small business management
and related taxes nationwide. Mac is an
avid fly fisherman and enjoys spending
his free time in the NC Mountain streams.
Mac resides in Farmington with his wife
and children.

Chris Brady

Davie Family YMCA
Chris Brady, Executive Director of the
Davie Family YMCA, has been with the Y
for over 21 years and loves the opportunity
to help make a difference in the
community through her work with the
YMCA. Chris serves on the Rotary Board,
tutors at Mocksville Elementary School
and is excited to be collaborating with the
Davie County Chamber of Commerce on
the upcoming “For Your Health” fair. She
also has two sons, Jarrod, a high school
senior, and Hunter, who is currently
serving in the United States Air Force.

Jaymie A. Eichorn

Goodwill Industries of Northwest
North Carolina, Inc.
Jaymie Eichorn has led the marketing
efforts for Goodwill Industries of Northwest
North Carolina for eight years. She is
responsible for all projects and strategies
relating to advertising, internal and
external communications, branding,
public and media relations, community
donation drives, event planning and social
media. A native of North Carolina, she
earned her B.A. in Psychology from the
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
and her MBA from Wake Forest University.

Brooke Kochanski

Piedmont Authority for
Regional Transportation
Brooke Kochanski serves at the Director
of Marketing and Communications for
the Piedmont Authority for Regional
Transportation. She received her Bachelor’s
Degree in Marketing from the University
of North Carolina at Greensboro. Brooke
promotes the many programs and services

provided by PART concentrating on the
continued growth or regional cooperation
and improved transportation services.

Tom Lentz

Advance BNI Connections
Tom Lentz is a member of the BNI
chapter of Advance BNI Connections and
is the owner of Davie Electrical Company
which serves Davie County and the
surrounding area. Tom is a graduate of
Georgia Tech and has many years of
experience in the building industry. He is
a member of the Davie County Chamber,
has served on the Davie Arts Council, and
resides with his wife Cheryl in a historic
home in Mocksville.

Robin Frye McCarson

Bayada Nurses
Robin Frye McCarson currently serves
as a Division Director for Bayada Nurses
which provides home care services in
Davie County. She brings 14 years of
experience in home health care, from
private duty skilled nursing to personal
home health care for children, adults,
and seniors. Robin and her husband
reside in Advance with their two children.

Jason Moore, DDS, PA

Hillsdale Dental
Dr. Jason Moore is an honors graduate
of the University of North Carolina at
Chapel Hill Dental School. He began his
work in Davie County with Dr. Jerry
Hauser and Dr. Adam T. Dorsett in June
of 2008 and became a partner at Hillsdale
Dental in January 2009. Dr. Moore is a
member of the ADA and North Carolina
Dental Society. In his spare time he enjoys
woodworking and creating furniture and
custom guitars.

Jeff Steelman

Steelman’s ACE Hardware
Jeff Steelman is the owner of Steelman’s
ACE Hardware in Advance. Jeff and the
staff at Steelman’s ACE Hardware work
hard to keep up to date on the latest
trends and training in the industry. Jeff
and his wife reside with their children
in Advance.

Winter 2011

DavieLiFE.com

5

HONDA

Everhart Honda is the
Dealership you can depend on.
• Capable of taking care of all your automotive needs.
• We service all makes and models not just Hondas.
• Easy to get to off I-77 South exit 49B

Over 200 Pre-Owned

Cars – Trucks – Vans – SUVs

All Makes & Models

Honda Certified
Pre-Owned
7 Year / 100,000 Mile Warranty

Mr. Everhart, a proud
resident of Davie County

You’re Just a
Heartbeat Aw
from a Great ay
Deal!

al
e
D
t
s
e
B
e
h
t
s
y
a
w
“Al
on
s
e
c
i
r
P
t
s
e
w
o
L
d
n
a
ls”
New Honda Mode
1015 Folder Dr., Statesville, NC
interstate

77

EXIT
49B

800-841-7036
6

HONDA

Sales Hours

Service Hours

Mon – Fri:
8:30 am-8:30 pm
Saturday:
8:30 am-6 pm

Mon – Fri:
8 am-6 pm
Saturday:
8 am-4 pm

closed sunday

closed sunday

EverhartHonda.com
Winter 2011

Goodwill: More Than a Store
Contributed by Jaymie Eichorn
Ever wonder what happens to your donations to Goodwill? Many people recognize
Goodwill by its stores or donation trailers but far fewer are familiar with the true
purpose of the organization: helping people find jobs. In the last year alone,
Goodwill Industries of Northwest North Carolina helped over 5,000 people find jobs
and provided training services to over 40,000 people. Prevalent unemployment and
financial instability create an even greater need for these services, which are funded
primarily through the sale of donated items in Goodwill’s retail stores.
Christie, a single mother of two young children, came to Goodwill for help after a
history of substance abuse. She took advantage of job training services, learned how
to present herself in an interview, and how to go out into the workplace and feel
confident. Today, she is a certified substance abuse clinician. “Goodwill created the
bridge that allowed me to find employment,” Christie said. “Not only that, they
taught me the value of dedication and giving back to others.”
Thanks to your donations, Goodwill gives people the chance to make a living, and
a life. To learn more about how Goodwill helps people improve their lives and
communities, visit goodwillnwnc.org.

DavieLiFE.com

Jaymie Eichorn , Goodwill Industries
of Northwest North Carolina

In the last year alone,
Goodwill Industries of
Northwest North
Carolina helped over
5,000 people find jobs.

7

8

Winter 2011

Let the Davie Y Help You with
Your New Year’s Resolutions
Contributed by Chris Brady
It’s time to get going on your New Year’s Resolutions and the Davie Family
YMCA can help!
It’s OK if you haven’t worked out for awhile – the Y has programs for everyone.
Group exercise classes are open to all exercise levels and instructors are happy to give
more guidance to beginners – just introduce yourself before class! And with a range
of classes from Zumba to Yoga to Kickboxing, you’re sure to find a class that fits your
personality and workout style.

Chris Brady,
Davie Family YMCA

Group exercise classes are also open to youth ages 10-11 when they’re with an adult.
Those ages 12 and up may take group exercise classes on their own.
Families can also enjoy the basketball courts and the pool. Don’t feel comfortable in
the water? The Y also offers swim lessons for novices of all ages so you can be
confident in the water in time for summer.
The YMCA also offers opportunities for personal training, individual weight management
programs and fitness evaluations. Some of us stick to a workout program when
someone else is holding us accountable, and that’s where personal training works
best! Our expert trainers will help you reach new levels, whether your goals are to
lose weight, be more competitive in a sport, run your first 5k or have more energy to
play with your children.
Speaking of playing with your children, spring is around the corner and registration
for youth sports is underway! We offer soccer, flag football and cheerleading. Practices
will be held one night a week on Monday, Tuesday or Thursday evenings and games
will be played on Saturdays. Don’t wait – early bird registration ends February 17!
Whether you would like to develop a healthier lifestyle, spend quality time being
active with your family, or both, the Davie Family YMCA is the place to go! Contact
Hannah Myers at h.myers@ymcanwnc.org or 336-751-9622 for more information
about the ways you can benefit from your Y.

844 Valley Road
Mocksville
DavieLiFE.com

The DavieLiFE birthday cake is
sprinkled throughout this issue
(kind of like Where’s Waldo).
Locate each hidden cake
and email your answer to
info@davielife.com. Correct
answers will receive a special gift
from DavieLiFE magazine!

A special THANK YOU to
Ketchie Creek for helping us make
our first birthday so memorable—
the cake was fantastic!!!

(336) 751-9147
www.ketchiecreekbakery.com
9

Advertising and Marketing consultant
Specializing in media buying and post-analysis
Production of flyers,newsletters, presentations
Angie Jordan, Owner

909-4327

ajordan@yadtel.net
www.newleafsalesandmarketing.com

Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.
James Blakley

336.998.7196
www.Blakleyls.com

Residential & Commercial • Design/Build,
Lawn Care & Maintenance Operations
“Providing Benchmark Landscape
Services Since 1979”

Protect Your Home
and

Increase Its Value!

Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions
Specializing in:

3020 Hwy 801
South
Advance

• Custom Coloring & Highlighting
• Cutting/Styling
• Perms/Body Waves
• Weddings/Up Dos/Make-Up Application
• Waxing
• Manicures/Pedicures/Gel Nails
• Hair Extensions

Plus full lines of Professional Products

336-998-4261

FOStER
drug
C o m pa n y I n c .

We’re not just Pharmacists, we’re Friends!

Your
Hometown
Pharmacy!
AMCO Services specializes in
waterproofing basements and
sealing crawl spaces.
• Reduce the risk of allergy,
asthma, and respiratory
problems

• Prevent structural
damage to beams, pipes,
ductwork and flooring

• Lower your energy
bill and possibly your
insurance premium

• For new or existing homes
• Locally owned company

www.amcowaterproofing.com

336.998.0616

email: amcguire57@gmail.com

10

Davie County Owned and
Operated for over 30 years

24/7 Refill Hotline

Online Refill Requests
Drive-thru Window • Hallmark Cards

751.2141

495 Valley Rd • Mocksville
www.fosterdrugco.com
Winter 2011

WEIGHT
MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

Designed for you

Our customized weight management program focuses on you. You will
meet one-on-one with a medical provider who will work with you to
develop an individualized plan focusing on nutrition and physical activity
to help you reach your health goals. Our program consists of routine
visits with availability of long-term maintenance and support sessions.
Some of the program topics include:
• Personalized goal setting • Healthy eating • Exercise goals and tips
• Energy balance including calorie counting and label reading
• How to involve and include your family in your new lifestyle
This program is intended for individuals:
• 14 years or older • A BMI greater than 35
• A BMI greater than 25 with obesity related medical conditions
such as hypertension, diabetes, sleep apnea or arthritis

Call 336-998-9060 for
more information or to
schedule an appointment.
www.MADHillsdale.com
121 Medical Drive, Advance
a department of Forsyth Medical Center

DavieLiFE.com

11

Now Open!
Hillsdale Dental invites you to join us at our
new office located at 127 Royal Troon Lane in
Advance for comprehensive, conservative
dental care for the entire family!
• 12 chair office with a window in
each room providing a relaxing
experience for patients
• Advanced technological
services with all digital charting
• Room for future expansion
of services
• Follow us on Facebook
• Environmentally friendly
chartless office

12

Hillsdale
Dental
Adam T. Dorsett, DDS &

Jason T. Moore, DDS, PA
127 Royal Troon Lane
Advance, NC 27006

www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427

Winter 2011

Dental Emergencies and Children
Contributed by Dr. Jason Moore, DDS, PA
How often as parents do we experience an emergency medical situation with our
children? Mouth traumas are common, especially when our children are toddlers.
• If your child suffers a trauma and knocks a tooth out, call your Dentist.
• Keep in mind there always appears to be a lot of blood with mouth trauma
because the blood mixes with saliva.
• Try to identify if it is a permanent tooth or baby tooth, time is more of an issue
with permanent teeth.
• Try to place the permanent tooth back into the socket, or have the child place the
tooth between their bottom lip and gums until you can get to a dentist. The next
best place to store the tooth is in the mother’s mouth (genetically the most similar
to the child’s) or a glass of milk.
• If you cannot get in touch with your Dentist, try to get in touch with an Oral
Surgeon, or head to your local Emergency Room.
Raising children is a wonderful experience but as we all know, accidents happen. Always
have your kids wear a mouth guard during sports, buckle up in the car, and childproof
your home. And most importantly, in the event of an emergency, call your Dentist!

Dr. Jason Moore, DDS, PA
Hillsdale Dental

Hillsdale Dental, the office of Dr. Adam Dorsett and Dr. Jason Moore, is dedicated to
providing comprehensive, conservative dentistry for the entire family. As a service to
the community, the office accepts Medicaid and North Carolina Health Choice and is
also welcoming new patients.

for these Upcoming Events Benefiting the
Grimes Parker Basketball Camp Invictus:
Parker / Fleming
Family Invictus Dash
Ad sponsored by
VF Corporation
Visit us on facebook: Grimes
Parker Basektball Camp Invictus

DavieLiFE.com

Fish Fry

May 14
Cooleemee, 5-8 p.m.

5K Walk/Run Fundraiser

May 21

Cooleemee, 9 a.m.
($20 before May 5)

For more information: call 284-2424 or
email cooleemeecamp@gmail.com
13

Thanks to Davie County
for a Great 2010!
Contact me for a
free consultation or
marketing analysis on
your home or land.

Hospice is not about

giving up Hope . . .

It’s about letting Hope in.

Proud to serve you
in Davie County!

ColemanHead
MARKETING TEAM

Featured Property

did you Know

• We can help earlier than you think!
• Medicare, Medicaid, and most

Beautiful land in new Bailey Downs, perfect for
your country estate home! Ideal horse property
with gorgeous pasture and tranquil setting. Bring
your own builder and enjoy this prime Bailey
Road, Advance location, among other large tract
properties. Five 10-acre tracts available.
Starting in the $120,000’s

insurances pay for services.
• Anyone, including family and friends,
can make a referral.
• Families often wish they had called
sooner.
Help, Hope, and support –
only a pHone call away!
377 Hospital St. • Mocksville • 753-0212

For more information about this property and to schedule a showing please contact

Julie Coleman
336 655 7153
jcoleman@lrbrealestate.com

www.hospicecarecenter.org

Thank you
LRBRealEstate.com

14

St. Francis of Assisi Catholic Church for
making Hospice the beneficiary of your
23rd Annual Shamrock Run.
Winter 2011

Springtime: Lawn & Garden Tips
Contributed by Jeff Steelman
Spring is just around the corner and we here at Steelman’s ACE
Hardware, we are here to help you with all your lawn and
garden needs. Keep in mind you need to plan out your strategy
for the year now. Some questions you might want to ask
yourself: Do I want to plant grass seed this spring or wait until
fall to overseed? Do I want to aerate my yard this spring or fall
or both? What about weed and feed versus crabgrass preventer
fertilizer? Does my lawn usually have a lot of weeds, if so, what
kind? What are the sun and shade spots in my lawn? Do I need
to plant a different grass seed in those spots? When am I going
to put out lime? What about ironite? (The secret weapon for the
greenest lawn...we’ll get to this a little later)
Now, what about the garden? what kind of garden am I going
have—flower, vegetable or both? How am I going make sure
my garden is as fertile as possible? Do you need to till up your
garden? Did you do that last fall? Do you need to add some
garden soil, fertilizer, or both? What variety of tomato plant
are you planting?

February
This is the month
when plants are
getting ready to
germinate, so if
Jeff Steelman,
Steelman’s ACE Hardware
there were weeds
in your lawn last
year, this is a good time to prevent them from coming back up
this year. Crabgrass preventer and fertilizer is the best method
to use to prevent weeds from germinating again this year. A
good crabgrass preventer and fertilizer (they come together in
same bag) will prevent approximately 25-40 weeds from
germinating in your yard. Anytime of the year is a good time to
apply lime on your yard. When putting out fertilizer you need
to make sure you apply it evenly, otherwise your yard will be
striped with green and not so green stripes.
February is a good time to be planting root plants and greens in
your garden like onions, lettuce, carrots, spinach, radish, and
turnips. If you’re going to use seeds for your garden, this is
when you can start planting them inside.
continued on page 16

It may be chilly now, but Spring is just around the corner... make sure you’re ready!

Join us Saturday, March 26, 2011 for our

Annual Spring Open House
at Steelman’s Ace Hardware

Don’t miss this great event—you’ll have the
opportunity to have your questions answered
by manufacturer representatives!

Vendors on-site:

Register to win!

Join Weber for food on the
grill and our Stihl rep for
product demonstrations.

Drawings for Ace Gift Cards will
be held—join us on the 26th for
your chance to win!

20%

Mon-Sat: 8-6
5431 US Hwy 158
Advance, NC

(336) 998-1987
www.facebook.com/
steelmanacehardware

C o u p o n

your next purchase

off of $10 or more.

Expires April 30, 2011.
Not valid with any other offer.

DavieLiFE.com

15

Springtime: Lawn & Garden (continued from page 15)

March
We can start planting grass seed in March. This is a good month to
put out crabgrass preventer or weed and feed fertilizer. You need
to wait 60 days after weed and feed has been applied to plant
grass seed. You only want to put out one in March. If you
applied Crabgrass preventer in February, you will not need to
put out any fertilizer in March. Wait until April and evaluate
your yard to see how it looks. Aerate your yard this month for
maximum fertilizer and lime effectiveness.
In your garden, anything you can plant in February you can
also plant in March. Other plants will need to wait until after
the last frost usually between April 10-15.

April
This is the month that everything starts happening. After the last
frost, your lawn will start getting the greenest it will be until fall.
This is a good time for your secret weapon for greening up your
yard. Ironite, if applied early this month, will make your grass a
very dark green and everyone will marvel at how green your yard
is. You will be the envy of your neighborhood If you notice some
unwanted weeds popping up, you may want to apply weed and
feed fertilizer. One key to a green yard all summer long is to keep
your mower cut level at about 2.5 – 3 inches high. This will let
grass be tall enough to take care of itself.

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.
Family to Family,
Generation to Generation
325 N. Main Street
Mocksville, NC 27028

After the last frost, your garden is ready for you to add all those
yummy plants for the dinner table all summer long. This only
starts the garden process that at times can be hard, but the
rewards are well worth it.

May
Watering your lawn is great, over watering is what most people
do with irrigation systems. This will encourage fungus to grow
in your yard and spread to create a lot of bare spots in the
summer. Over watering teaches the grass to not grow deep and
search for water. Watering one time a week for an hour or so is
fine. Water early so it has time to soak in before the hot sun
comes up. During extreme heat, you can water a little in the late
afternoon to cool down the soil.
Gardening this month gets into full swing. Time to watch for
those pesky bugs and worms in our gardens and keep the
weeds from taking over. But remember, there are a lot of
good bugs too.
Join us at our Open House Saturday, March 26th with many
of our manufacturer representatives here to answer all your
questions. If you have any questions about your lawn or
garden from start to finish, please come by! We have trained
professionals here at Steelman’s Hardware ready to serve you.

R&M
c u s to m
C a b i n e t ry

(336) 751-2148
www.eatonfuneralservice.com
Carl & Kim Lambert

Locally owned and operated
by Renee & Marty Carter
Kitchen and Bath Remodels
Featuring Wellborn Cabinets

940-2341

Large selection for Tots to Teens
and Moms too!

Rcarter3@yadtel.net
www.wellborn.com

1300 Yadkinville Road in Mocksville

336-753-1495 M-F 10-6 • Sat 10-4
16

Winter 2011

e
i
v
a
D Marketplace

The Davie Marketplace offers unique advertising opportunities for small and seasonal businesses. Advertising in the
Davie Marketplace provides you with 12 weeks of advertising, both in print and on the DavieLiFE website. To learn
more about advertising in the Davie Marketplace, contact us at 941.3090 or info@davielife.com.

Galliher Farm
Community Supported Agriculture (CSA)

NC Licensed
Makeup Artist

by

Get Organic Fruits & Vegetables Every Week
Full and Half Shares available for 2011

Will Travel to You for Weddings, Proms,
Parties, Dinners, Dates, Balls & More!
Special Rates for School Functions Grades 9-12
Hairanmakeup@aol.com
Visit www.makeupbyaudrey.vpweb.com for rates

336.940.3217

The Tire Shop

Call us today
for rates!

www.galliherfarm.com

Davie

Marketplace
FOCUS

940-6784

God’s
Green
Earth

lawn service & stump grinding

Brakes, Oil Changes,
Alignments & Tires
5240 US Hwy 158 • Advance
Mon - Fri 7:30am-6pm
Sat 7:30am - 2pm

336-998-8139

Beginning in February, each
issue will include a Davie Mar
ke
Focus which will give your mtplace
or
information on two of our e
Marketplace advertisers. Th
is iss
meet God’s Green Earth and ue,
Mirror Image Cleaning Service
.
See page 43.

Justin Horne, Insured

Specializing in lawn care and stump
grinding. Call for a free estimate!

Cell: 336.354.3773
Office: 336.492.2540

www.godsgreenearthlawnservice.com

Mirror
Image
C l ean i ng  S er v i ce

New Construction • Residential • Commercial

$1O off your first two cleanings!

Call today for a quote and
get your home back in shape!
Owner: Tiffany Allen Horne
Insured & Bonded
Office: 336.492.2540
Cell: 336.671.1634

Davie

Marketplace
FOCUS

Carpet Care
by Amy

Call for a free estimate!

1083 Salisbury Road

336.753.8090
Monday-Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.
Saturday 8 a.m. – 1 p.m.

Fully Insured Lawncare
Offering lawn care
services for:
Commercial Properties
Residential Properties
Churches

Ask us about our year
round and 9 month
contract options

DavieLiFE.com

336.9O9.O417

amycurtiss50@yahoo.com
Specializing in residential and
commercial carpet cleaning.

Caring for your carpets so you don’t have to!

It Works!

Lose inches in as little
as 45 minutes!

Experience maximum tightening, toning, and
firming results in as little as 45 minutes. The
IT WORKS! Ultimate Body Applicator is a
non-woven cloth wrap that has been infused
with a powerful, botanicals.
Call for more details! 336.671.1634
www.itworks.net/tiffanyhorne

Personalized Gifts

Angie Hall Bailey
Executive Director

336.941.7020
Bailey4@yadtel.net

Shop Online: www.mythirtyone.com/angiebailey
Host a Party, Earn FREE Products
Start Your Own 31 Biz for Only $99!

A Nutrition Company

William
Cozart

Independent
Distributor

366.671.2048
WilliamCozart.
vemma.com

17

HUMANE
	SOCIETY

OF DAVIE COUNTY
Where matching pets with
people is our business

www.davienchumane.org

Fixed for Life:

Spay or Neuter Your Pet

A Complete Medical
Equipment Company

• CPAP/BIPAP
• Oxygen/
Portable Oxygen
Concentrators
for Travel
• Power Wheelchairs/
Wheelchairs

959 Salisbury Rd. • Mocksville, NC 27208 • (336) 751-4288
“Serving Davie and Surrounding Counties for 15 Years”

18

Winter 2011

336.773.0059

Need

Legal Help?
personal injury – criminal – civil – traffic cases

Aggressive Representation,
When You Need It Most.
Over 20 Years of Experience
Put to Work For You
Call 336.773.0059
james@jbwilsonlaw.com
www.jbwilsonlaw.com

187 Serenity Hills Trail
Advance, NC 27006

Since 1984

www.pip.com/winstonsalem

PIP. . .
“Where Excellence Lives”
Proud to be a part of DavieLiFE
and a provider of business services
to Davie County!

Gift Certificates
Available

Commercial & Residential Services

Licensed & Insured

• Custom Landscape Design
Call Today!
• Custom Stonework
• Lawn Maintenance Programs (336) 784-LAWN
(5 2 9 6)
• Fertilization & Weed Control
www.triadlawn.com
• Lawn Renovations

DavieLiFE.com

• Printing and Copying
• Trade Show Displays
• Posters and Banners
• Promotional Products
(336) 768-5061
solutions@pipwinston.com

1409-B South Stratford Rd., (Near Hanes Mall) Winston-Salem

19

New Guidelines for Preventing
and Managing Food Allergies
Contributed by Chrissie Hall, RN, MSN, CPNP
As researcher’s knowledge in the field of medicine grows, guidelines to protect our
health and well-being are always changing. As a pediatric practitioner, I have realized
that many parents are unaware of the new guidelines for introducing solids to infants.
This article will help clarify the recent changes.
Chrissie Hall, RN, MSN, CPNP
Advance Pediatrics

The prevalence of food
allergies has increased
over the last 10-20
years, affecting
roughly 6% of children.

The prevalence of food allergies has increased over the last 10-20 years, affecting
roughly 6% of children. As most parents recall, “high risk” foods such as peanuts,
shellfish, and eggs were not to be introduced to a child until he or she was close to,
or over one year old. The reason for this was to prevent food allergies in children.
Studies following these recommendations showed that waiting to introduce foods
actually increased the prevalence of food allergies. Since then, the way we introduce
solids foods has changed.
High risk foods include peanuts, tree nuts, milk, shellfish, wheat, and soy. Currently,
it is recommended that infants begin solid food NO LATER than 4-6 months. Begin
with cereal or oatmeal, followed by fruits, vegetables, and meats in no particular
order. It is still recommended that parents wait three days in between new foods to
evaluate for any kind of reaction. Eggs, peanut butter, and shellfish can be introduced
at 9 months of age, and whole milk and pure honey must wait until one year. After a
child is one year old, there are no off-limit foods. Pregnant or lactating women should
not restrict their diet as a mean to prevent allergies in their children.
Most children will show signs of food allergy within the first two years of life.
Children who develop food allergies are more likely to also suffer from atopic
dermatitis (eczema), asthma, or have parents with asthma/allergies/eczema.
Most children will outgrow allergies to milk, eggs, soy, and wheat, while much
fewer will eventually tolerate peanuts and tree nuts.
Common signs of food allergy include rashes, swelling of the lips or tongue, coughing,
chest tightness and vomiting. Children with suspected food allergies should be tested.
The older the child, the more accurate the testing. Management of allergies includes
avoidance of known allergens, and preparedness in case of exposure.
Introduction of solid foods will be discussed at every child’s four month well visit
exam. This is a great time for parents to discuss allergy management and prevention
with their child’s healthcare provider!

20

Winter 2011

O
B
s
’
t
“I
”
!
e
m
i
T
1468 Yadkinville Rd.
Mocksville, NC 27028
(336) 751-1192

www.bojangles.com

DavieLiFE.com

21

Back in Time: Calahaln, NC
Contributed by Ellen Newman
The Calahaln community is in the southwest corner of Davie County. It’s one of the
smallest in population, yet it’s home to one of the area’s tallest tales. Legend has it that
back in the 1800’s a man was prospecting on Calahaln Mountain when he found a
chunk of gold. He got into a fight over it with some other miners that ended in a
shoot-out. Amid the scuffle, the gold fell back down in the “mine shaft” never to be
found again.
Ellen Newman

The truth is, there are a couple of holes in the ground where prospectors did some
digging hundreds of years ago, but most people think the rocky quartz terrain was
probably “salted” with a little gold to attract buyers. In other words, it was just a hoax.
The story of the Calahaln community can’t be told without telling the story of the
Anderson family, whose roots can be traced back to the hills of old Virginia. Birth
and cemetery records show where they travelled south to settle at Hunting Creek
and the old Georgia Road.
One of the biggest surprises in Calahaln is a little 22 foot building, where Dr. John
Anderson practiced medicine in 1870. Edith Anderson’s husband Zollie, who died
in 1977, renovated the small white office, and filled it with authentic replicas of the
Anderson sawmill, tobacco barn, general store, homeplaces, and Noah’s Ark schoolhouse,
torn down years ago. The original chair and instruments from Dr. R. P. Anderson’s
dental practice are set up as if waiting for the next patient, frozen in time.

Want to see your
community in future
editions of DavieLiFE?
Tell Ellen Newman why at
backintime@davielife.com!

Mr. Zollie’s work continues to draw visitors after all these years, leaving a lasting
impression on a long line of those who stand among their ancestors on the ground
they feel so proud to call “home.”
“He loved nothing better than to have people come by and look at what he was
doing,” Edith smiles. She appreciates the folks that stop by “just to sit.” In addition to
the handmade replicas – photographs and memorabilia are thoughtfully preserved,
giving us a glimpse into real life in Calahaln back in time.

1825
son Home
r
e
d
n
A
d
n
la
r
Replica Ga
man
sy Ellen New
Photo Courte

22

land Anderson rtinon Home Gar
Garland Anders
Home Photo Courtesy Ma
Today After Renovations Wall History Room, Davie County Library
n
Photo Courtesy Ellen Newma

Winter 2011

Calahaln, NC

Latitude: 35°55 N
’
Longitude: 80°39 W
’
Elevation: 750 fee
t

General Store 1879 to
1926 Photo Courtesy Ellen Newman

Rocky Quartz Common to
Calahaln Photo Courtesy Ellen

Newman

Mining for Gold 1800s

Newman

Photo Courtesy Ellen

Noah’s Ark School Operated
from 1913 to 1940 Photo Courtesy Ellen New
man

Old Road Sign

Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History
Room, Davie County Library

St. John’s Methodist
Church 1876 Photo Courtesy

Ellen Newman

Sawmill 1870s

Photo Courtesy Ellen Newman

DavieLiFE.com

Taylor Slye & Edith Anderson Rem
inisce

Photo Courtesy Ellen Newman

23

Birt
hday!
Happy

Yes, DavieLiFE is officially one year old. Like a child during their first
year, we often track milestones through photos. Needless to say,
DavieLiFE is no different—lots of photos to show, and a great story
to tell where we’ve been and where we’re going. So much has
changed over the last year, we thought what better way to celebrate
than through a story—The Story of DavieLiFE!

Once
upon a time, there was a lady who like so many, had too much to
do, so much she wanted to do, but never enough time. Over time, the lady’s loving

family grew, and although she knew her main responsibility was at home, she very
much wanted to also do something else in her life—something her family, as well as
her community, would enjoy and appreciate. Through much soul-searching, the lady
decided that her place in life was to combine her talents, ambition and dedication to
a career that would allow her to keep her priorities in order….God first, Family
second and Work third.
So, with a lot of prayer and much work done “off the radar”, a little magazine
dedicated to the life she had learned to love in her hometown of Davie County was
born. As one might expect, it was a very scary time for the lady…would she be able
to find advertisers/supporters to help her get the magazine off the ground, would she
be taken seriously for the vision she had, would people read the magazine? All of
these questions swirled in her head at night, but that small voice kept reminding her,
“you’ll never know until you try”.

DavieLiFE would like to thank Ketchie
Creek Bakery for helping us celebrate
our first birthday. They were the
“artists” behind our fabulous cake!
Feature story photography by
Amy Didier Photography

24

As she had been taught her entire life, she put her faith in God, surrounded herself by
people she trusted and got her hands dirty. Yes, there were jobs to be done that were
by no means glamorous. There were many late nights spent pecking away on a
computer when common sense told her to “get in the bed”. But, whenever any doubt
set in, she cast that aside and reminded herself of what that small voice kept saying,
“you’ll never know until you try”.
Finally, the day arrived. The truck arrived loaded with a pallet full of boxes and then
they began to unload. Would they be what she expected them to be? Would people
pick them up? As she had questioned earlier, would people read them? Ripping the
first box open with nervous hands and then gently removing the first issue, it was at
that time she realized that she had found her place and was glad that she had listened
to that little voice reminding her that “you’ll never know until you try.”

Winter 2011

Now, a year has passed and so much for the lady has changed, but still so much
remains the same. Yes, the magazine may have more pages and more folks may
know about it, she may not be doing ALL of the work by herself now—but
ultimately, the magazine is still, and will always be dedicated to a place near and dear
to her heart, Davie County. Because of the fondness she holds for DC, there are more
things to accomplish through this little magazine we call DavieLiFE.

Welcome

January 2010

Vol. 1 no. 1
prem ier

•••

DavieLiFE.com

the complete story

Sum5 Communication
s, llC

davie County
Community
Calendar
Visit the dC Kid
’s Corner
meet local
ertisers
making Davadv
ieLiFE possible
A Magazine Ded
icated to Life in Dav
ie

DavieLiFE.com

County

1

MAy 2010

VoL. 1 No. 2

Giving Back

CoM PLIM ENTA

ry

Local Business
Doing Its Part
to Help Davie
Live Better

A publication of

Sum5 Communication
s, LLC

see page 20

Expanded
munity
Calendar toCom
Keep DC Kids Bus
y see page 37

New Addition to

DavieLiFE:

Back in Time in...
see page 26
More Local
inesses
SupportingBus
DavieLiFE!

see page 43

A Magazine Ded
icated to Life in Dav
Davie
ieLiFE.co
County
m 1
AUGUST 2010
VOL.
1 NO. 3

COM PLIM ENTA

RY

Davie County
Heads

Back to
School!

Sum5 Communication
s, LLC

Important Davi
e County
Schools Informati
on
on Page 25

A publication of

• Community Sponsor Pages: Community Sponsor pages are exactly what the
name implies. DavieLiFE will work directly with local agencies and non-profits in
the community to pair them with local businesses who have an interest in helping
them market and advertise the services they provide our community. For those
who may have worked in any type of non-profit sector, you already know that
they are charged with doing monumental tasks on shoestring budgets. We believe
Community Sponsor pages will assist so many of the wonderful agencies in our
community who are doing outstanding things. We are proud to share our first
three community sponsor pages on pages 30-32. Through the generous support
of Walmart, VF Corporation and Simmons Nissan, we have been able to
introduce you to the concept of Community Sponsor pages by providing space
for Big Brothers/Big Sister, Davie County Domestic Violence Services and
Storehouse for Jesus. Please take the time to read these pages and learn more
about what these agencies are doing in our community. Also, be sure to thank
these local businesses for doing their part to help keep our community thriving
and providing services to those who rely so much on these entities. If you are an
agency/organization who would like to benefit from a Community Sponsor page,
or if you are a local business who would like to do your part for a local agency/
organization, please contact Angie Jordan who will be managing these very
special accounts. Her email is angie@davielife.com.
• How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE Advertisers? This special feature made
its debut in the November edition and was a hit! Not only do these quizzes
provide our readers with the opportunity to really engage themselves in the
magazine, it also accomplishes the goal of educating the community about the
business resources we have here at home. What will be different is that current
advertisers/supporters of DavieLiFE will be able to sponsor the “How Well Do You
Know Your DavieLiFE Advertisers?” page. Our first sponsor is Meg Brown Home
Furnishings—they will be awarding a $100 gift card to the winner. Since we hope
to receive many completed entries, quizzes with CORRECT answers will be
entered into a drawing for the $100 Meg Brown Gift Card. We believe this will
add a fun feature that once again will pair our advertisers/supporters with our
very valued readers.
• The DavieLiFE Mailbag: We love the emails and letters that tell us what you enjoy
most about DavieLiFE. Beginning in May, we will begin printing some of these
letters. Simply mail your letter to us at P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC 27006 or
email it to us at info@davielife.com. If your letter is printed, DavieLiFE will thank you
by providing you with a $10 Chamber Check. Chamber Checks are the same as
cash and are accepted everywhere. Since they are provided by the Davie County
Chamber of Commerce, we encourage you to spend your Chamber Check here at home.
So many exciting things are on the horizon for DavieLiFE magazine and we expect
the Story of DavieLiFE to get better and better. We hope that you will continue
to enjoy the publication and ask that you resolve in 2011 to support the local
businesses who are making this publication possible. Use their services to help
make your life easier and most importantly, tell them that you saw them in DavieLiFE
and you appreciate their support of Davie County’s one and only magazine!

ry

davie Coun
Woman’s Vis ty
Becomes realiion
ty
See page 16 for

a publication of

What is better than a story with a happy ending? Nothing, other than a story that
doesn’t end and that is exactly what the hopes are for Davie County’s, one and only
magazine! So, if the Story of DavieLiFE were to be continued what could you
expect—well, here is your sneak peak to the sequel!

Com plim enta

editi on

Meet Kelly Myers.
..
Davie County
Schools’ 201
0-11
Teacher of the
Yea
r!
See page
24

A Magazine Ded
icated to Life in
DavieLiFE.com
Davie
County1

25

We may be the new
kid on the block, but...
Making Tax Return
Preparation Simpler
By F. Mac Bond, CPA
It’s now 2011 and time for all of us to
think about preparing those dreaded
federal and state tax returns. No one
enjoys doing them and many of us put it
off as long as we can. In this article, we
will discuss changes that may affect your
tax return preparation, how to get your
information ready to prepare your
returns, and how to prepare the most
accurate returns possible.

are able to file. Also, check with your tax
preparer or the IRS website for tax law
changes that may affect your tax return.

Help getting your
information together:
The hardest part of filing your taxes is
getting all the information together that
you need to complete the returns. Over
the years, we have found a method that is
simple and much less worrisome for all
taxpayers. We recommend you create a
list of all of your W-2 and 1099 forms

from last year. Adjust your list if something
has changed (like you changed employers)
and use this as a reference to know when
you have received all your tax documents.
We also recommend that you keep all of
your tax documents in one place as they
arrive (a large envelope, a particular desk
drawer, etc.). All of these documents are
supposed to be mailed to you by the end
of January so if something is still on your
list by mid-February; you need to contact
the Company to ask why. The next step is
getting all of your deductible expenses
together. Our recommendation there is to

F. Mac Bond, CPA
believes in providing
their clients with
valuable information.
Be sure to contact
us for copies of our
most recent
literature that
will help you stay
up-to-date on the
latest issues that
can affect your
personal and
business finances.

Changes that may
affect your tax return:
In 2010, Congress passed four new tax
laws, the latest of which passed in midDecember. Because of this, The IRS is
struggling to update their computers, tax
forms and instructions. They have notified
the media that you should wait until midFebruary to file your returns if you have
one of the following 3 situations:
• You itemize your deductions on
Schedule A
• You wish to claim the Higher
Education Tuition and Fees deduction
• You wish to claim the Educator
Expense Deduction.
Check the IRS website to find out when
these corrections have been made and you
Mac Bond is the owner of F Mac Bond CPA Inc
with offices in Mocksville and Clemmons. He has
been in public accounting in the area for over 25
years and welcomes you to visit his office.
Check out our website at www.fmacbondcpa.com
where you can find several articles of interest that
will help keep you abreast of the ever-changing
tax laws and accounting trends!

we’ve been translating accounting
into English for over 20 years!
save all of the receipts in a large envelope
during the year. Then you simply need to
sort them out and total them on the
outside of the envelope one dreary
afternoon in January and you have it all
together. If you haven’t done this, you
should go through your checkbook and
determine what is deductible and make a
list of them for you to use as you prepare
your return. With all of your income and
deductions organized and in front of you
it is not quite so rough to prepare your
tax returns.

Preparing an Accurate Return:
Ok, so now you have gotten all your tax
information together and are ready to
start on your returns. So, how do you
make sure the returns are filed without
mistakes? Our strongest recommendation
is to either prepare your returns
electronically on your computer or to
have a tax professional prepare them for
you. The software is readily available,
inexpensive and will make sure you don’t
make a math mistake. Further, it will
allow you to e-file your return and get
your refund directly deposited into your
bank account much faster than mailing in
the returns. If you mail in your returns, it
takes longer for the IRS to process your
return and they have been known to
make mistakes transferring your
information to their computers.

Make sure you put all of your information
on the returns correctly and watch out
for dreaded typos or math mistakes. (An
incorrectly entered amount can cause
major differences on your taxes.) The
most common mistakes found on tax
returns are numbers typed in incorrectly.
We recommend that you enter the
information one day and then set it aside
for a few days and go back and review
your entries looking for mistakes. We all
make them; just make sure you catch
them all if possible.

In 2010, Congress passed
four new tax laws, the
latest of which passed
in mid-December.
Once you are satisfied with your return,
simply e-file it or mail it to the IRS. This
year your returns are due on Monday
April 18, 2011 since the 15th is on a
federal holiday. If you run into a problem
you can always file an extension and you
will have until October 17, 2011 to file
your returns. The extension is for filing
your tax returns; NOT for paying any
taxes that are due so make sure you send
the amount you think you will owe with
your extension forms to avoid being
penalized by the IRS or state.

Are you a business owner
with questions about
whether you should be an
LLC or a Corporation?
Do you want to start your
own business, but don’t
know where to start?
F. Mac Bond, CPA will begin a
“Small Business Resource
Corner” in the May issue
of DavieLiFE. Email us at
mac@fmacbondcpa.com if
there is something you would
like for us to discuss in our
upcoming quarterly column!

Clemmons, NC

Mocksville, NC

Littleton, CO

3746 Clemmons Rd.
P.O. Box 1396
Clemmons, NC 27012
Office: 336.766.6811
Fax: 336.766.6809

151 South Main St.
Mocksville, NC 27028
Office: 336.753.1839
Fax: 336.766.6809

1767-A Denver West Blvd.
Golden, CO 80401
P.O. Box 620892
Littleton, CO 80162
Office: 303.913.3256
Fax: 800.375.1029

www.FMacBondCPA.com

Home Care Nursing for
Children with Special Needs
Contributed by Robin Frye McCarson
Like many 16-year-old boys, Brad Jones loves science fiction. He puts Avatar at the
top of his favorite flicks list, while Ender’s Game reigns as the best book he’s ever read!

Robin Frye McCarson,
Bayada Nurses

Unlike many teens his age, Brad faces what some might see as disabilities, but what
Brad sees as challenges that he faces each day with grace and determination beyond
his years. Brad was born with an inherited bone-growth disorder called achondroplasia
dwarfism. This disease process prevents cartilage from adequately forming Brad’s
bones, especially the long bones in his legs and arms. Brad uses a wheelchair to
maneuver throughout his environment. He has a tracheostomy, and his
breathing is assisted by his ventilator.
“When Brad was nine months, he developed a rare complication, an opening
in the skull where the spinal cord and brain stem meet had narrowed, causing a
bone compression on the spinal cord,” explained Terri, Brad’s mother. “He
had surgery to relieve the compression, but he was left with nerve damage to
his chest wall, and he couldn’t breathe effectively to get rid of carbon dioxide.”
Following surgery, Terri and her husband Bill realized that caring for their
baby boy would bring challenges they could only begin to imagine. They
quickly realized they would need help caring for Brad 24/7. The decision to
allow strangers into their home was difficult but as always their number one
focus was Brad. They wanted to provide what it would take for him to reach

28

Winter 2011

his full potential. Finding the right “fit” with a home health agency was not an
easy one. However, when Terri found Bayada Nurses she found a group of
professional, compassionate, and caring nurses that began to form the team
she needed to assist her family in meeting Brad’s needs.
“The change was immediate,” she declared. “I was so impressed with Bayada.
They are more personal and compassionate. They do more than just care for
Brad’s physical needs; they treat the entire family with respect and give us
peace of mind.”
Thanks to Brad’s nurses, Terri is able to enjoy some precious “away” time
working in her yard, visiting her daughter Kristen, 19, who is in college,
or taking her son Michael, 10, to boy scouts.
Brad receives nursing care from 7 a.m. to 3 p.m. on Monday, Wednesday and
Friday, and from 3 p.m. to 11 p.m. on Tuesday and Thursday. In addition,
nurses are in the home during the overnight hours every day of the week so
that she and Bill can get some much needed sleep.
According to Terri, Brad’s nurses care for his tracheostomy, meet his personal
care needs, feed him and make sure he drinks plenty of liquids. The nurses
use advanced medical equipment to monitor his ventilation, carbon dioxide,
and oxygen levels. They give him his nebulizer treatments, and perform range
of motion exercises on his neck, arms and legs. During the overnight
hours, the nurses change his position frequently to prevent wounds
from forming and closely monitor his ventilator needs.
Brad, who attended local schools through the 8th grade, recently
switched to home bound classes due to extreme fatigue. Thanks to a
computer, his mom, a home bound teacher who comes for four hours
a week and the help of his nurses, Brad is excelling in his 10th grade
curriculum using a self-paced learning program.
Recreation is also an important part of Brad’s day. He reads books that
are placed on a plexiglass table in front of him and relies on his nurses
to turn the pages. A typical day might also include a neighborhood
walk, having a friend over to hang out, time spent on the iPad and
computer, trip to the movie theater and of course, watching movies on
his home theater system. With the help of his home care nurse, Brad is
enjoying the independence that comes with the teenage years.
Thanks to Bayada Nurses proving assistance to the family, Brad has
been able to live at home, surrounded by his family, his golden retriever
Cooper, and of course, the framed movie posters that cover nearly every
inch of the walls in his bedroom. As Brad looks to the future he doesn’t
see limitations but sees himself, along with his nurses, on a movie set
producing and directing films!
For more information about pediatric home care, call Bayada nurses at (336) 331-1000.

The DavieLiFE Mailbag: We love the emails and letters that tell us what you

enjoy most about DavieLiFE. Beginning in May, we will begin printing some of these letters.
Simply mail your letter to us at P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC 27006 or email it to us at
info@davielife.com. If your letter is printed, DavieLiFE will thank you by providing you
with a $10 Chamber Check. Chamber Checks are the same as cash and are accepted
everywhere. Since they are provided by the Davie County Chamber of Commerce, we
encourage you to spend your Chamber Check here at home.

DavieLiFE.com

29

What if every child fulfills their potential?
Think how amazing that would be. Start Something BIG!
Big Brothers Big Sisters
believes that inherent in
every child is the ability to
succeed and thrive in life.
We help children realize
their potential and build
their futures. We nurture
children and strengthen
communities. And we
couldn’t do any of it
without you!

BOWL for KIDS’ SAKE 2011 –
Saturday, March 5th
Don’t miss our premier FUNdraising Thank You party! This year will be
bigger and better than ever – with new T-shirts too. Be a SPONSOR or get
your TEAM and get ready to go bowling with us! Challenge your friends or
other teams to see who will win the King Pin Trophy. Call our office for more
details on how to become a Sponsor or pick up a Team Information packet.

Match Spotlight

Kavin loves to be outside. Brian has taught
Kavin all about tending the garden,
changing oil in the cars and Kavin was
thrilled to help with the garage construction
this past summer. Brian has also shared his
love of Golf with Kavin. Now, Kavin looks
forward to the special trips to the driving
range with his own set of clubs – a Christmas
gift from the Moore’s.

Big Couple – Brian & Emily Moore
Big Brothers Big Sisters currently has 18
children waiting to be matched with a Big
Brother, Big Sister or Big Couple. When
seeking volunteers, we often hear the same
response...“I just don't have the time.” Think
back on the week. How many hours did you
spend watching TV, Reality Shows or a
Sports Game? How many hours did you
spend on Facebook, email or computer
games? If you answered 60 minutes or
more, then you have time to be a BIG!
That’s all it takes...1 hour a week to change
a child’s life forever.
Brian and Emily Moore know all about busy
schedules. Emily is a teacher at Pinebrook
Elementary and Brian works with the School
Transportation Department. They have a 2
year-old little girl, Brily, who keeps them on
their toes and another little girl on the way.
Even with her full-time job and busy
toddler, Emily recently completed her
Master’s Degree in Education. Brian spends
many hours at home tending to their small
farm and garden and just completed

building a garage addition to their home.
They are active members of their church and
devote lots of time to church activities.
With so much going on, it’s hard to believe
they have time for anything else. But, the
Moore's make the time! For the past 2 years
they have served as a Big Couple to a bright
and energetic young man named Kavin. They
know the key to being a great mentor is not
to change your life to “fit in” this child, but to
incorporate the child into your life.

This page has been made possible
due to the generous support of:

Emily always checks in with Kavin to see
how he is doing in school. He's a good
student, so it's easy to keep him on track.
She also takes Kavin to church with them on
Wednesday evenings. Kavin has made a lot of
friends there and enjoys his class. Emily said
one of the greatest things about spending time
with Kavin is seeing the bond that Kavin and
her daughter, Brily, have formed. Brily adores
Kavin and he is like a Big Brother to her.
By sharing everyday experiences with Kavin,
the Moore’s have made a BIG difference in
his life. Their involvement is making a
positive impact on him everyday. They saw
Kavin's potential right away and they are
committed to helping him achieve a bright
future! How will you make a positive impact
in a child's life?

Walmart Supercenter Open 24 hours
261 Cooper Creek Drive
Mocksville, NC 27028

336.751.1266
www.walmart.com

30

Community Sponsor Page

Winter 2011

Raising Awareness of

Domestic
Violence
Domestic Violence
The 5th Annual Event to End Domestic Violence and
Sexual Assault will be held on Saturday, April 30, 2011.
This year’s event will be held at the Masonic Picnic
grounds and will be expanded to include a motorcycle
ride, men’s sprint in high heels, kids’ activities,
hamburgers, walk with DJ and entertainment. In
keeping with tradition, the Davie High art classes will
hold a contest to design the t-shirt for this year’s event.

For more information or how to become a sponsor for
the 5th Annual Event to End Domestic Violence and
Sexual Assault, or information on the services of Davie
Domestic Violence Services and Rape Crisis Center,
please call 751.3450. Davie Domestic Violence Services
and Rape Crisis Center is a United Way Agency.

“While this event will be a fundraiser to support
the Victim Services program, it also provides Davie
Domestic Violence Services & Rape Crisis Center with
an opportunity to reach out into the community”, said
Cindy Hendricks, Director. “Our agency is here to assist
victims of domestic violence, dating violence and sexual
assault. We provide a 24 hour crisis line, crisis counseling,
weekly support group, medical and legal advocacy
services, assistance with locating emergency shelter,
and referrals for other services. The Agency also delivers
educational and outreach programs in the schools and
community. We have a strong volunteer program and
we also offer internship opportunities for students.”

The 5th Annual Event to end

Domestic Violence
and

Sexual Assault
Saturday, April 30, 2011.

Davie Domestic Violence Services and Rape Crisis Center
Our Services Include:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

24 Hour Crisis Line
Crisis Counseling
Victim Advocacy
Support & Referrals
Support Groups
Court & Medical Advocacy
Educational Programs

•
•
•
•
•
•

Volunteer Programs
Community Awareness
Internships
Emergency Shelter Assistance
Assistance with filing Protective Orders
Assistance with Victim’s Compensation

123 S. Main Street, 3rd Floor, Mocksville, NC 27028

This page has been made possible due
to the generous support of:

VF Corporation

1401 US Highway 601 S
Mocksville, NC 27028-9326
(336) 751-4796
www.vfc.com

DavieLiFE.com

Community Sponsor Page

31

s
u
s
e
J
r
o
f
e
s
u
o
h
e
r
o
t
S
A
Circa: January 12, 1993
A Storehouse For Jesus is an independent, non-profit, Christian ministry
helping those in need and reaching people with the Gospel of Jesus Christ.
A Completely Volunteer Ministry
Everything is given freely, with no charges for services provided.

Distribution Ministries

• Food, Hygiene, Cleaning Supplies,
Clothing, Dishes/Cookware, Linens/
Blankets, Toys, Books, Household
Items, etc.
• School Supplies in August*
• Thanksgiving Dinners*
• Christmas Programs* for Children
(through high school), Special Needs
Adults (mostly nursing home
residents), and Seniors (age 65+)
• Senior Christmas Dinners

*Indicates services for residents of
Davie County only

Outreach Ministries

Evening Medical Clinics
Chronic Care Clinic
Eye Clinic
Dental Clinic
Psychiatric Clinic
Pharmacy

Evangelism Ministries

• Planting seeds, sharing the Gospel
of Jesus Christ; praying during
interviews, giving out Bibles, etc.
• Devotions/Prayer with Clients before
Interviewing begins
• Pastor Caring and Sharing Program
• Biblical Counseling Foundation Classes

This page has been made possible
due to the generous support of:

DM: 336-753-8081
MM: 336-753-8080
Matthew 25: 34-40

Medical Ministries*
•
•
•
•
•
•

675 E. Lexington Rd. (Hwy. 64)
Mocksville, NC 27028
www.astorehouseforjesus.org
storehousehope@yahoo.com

• A Storehouse For Jesus, Ghana
West Africa
• Native American Outreach Ministries
(Rosebud and Pine Ridge, South Dakota)
• Camp for Kids*
• Disaster Relief
• Distribution in the Appalachian
Mountains to those in need through
local churches, etc.
• Helping churches and ministries
in their missions work through
distribution items
*Indicates services for residents of
Davie County only

Davie County owned business
1994 Rockford St. (601 S.)
Mt. Airy, NC 27030

336-786-8371
or 800-686-2056

www.simmonsnissan.com
Simmons Nissan is just a short drive up 601 South from Davie County. Great selection of new and preowned
vehicles, call if you’re looking for something specific and the folks at Simmons Nissan can help you find it!

32

Community Sponsor Page

Winter 2011

Serving Your Heating & Cooling Needs Since 1978

Residential

Commercial

Old Man Winter
has packed
quite a punch
and isn’t finished.

For a limited time, buy qualifying
Trane systems and equipment from
Webb Heating and Air and be eligible for:

·
·
·

Let Webb
Heating &
help YOUAir
show him
who’s bo
ss!

Special Financing Offers
Save $$$$ with Rebates
and Tax Credits

A Free ComfortLink
	Remote Thermostat Kit
www.trane.com/Residential/
Products/Remote-Thermostat

Contact Webb Heating and Air for more details on how
to put Old Man Winter back in his place!
See your participating independent Trane dealer or visit Trane.com for complete program eligibility, dates, details and restrictions. Available through
participating independent Trane dealers. Special financing offers OR instant rebate from $100 up to $400. All sales must be to homeowners in the
contiguous United States. Void where prohibited. Valid on qualifying systems only. Offer valid Jan. 15 – Feb. 28, 2011.

Buy a qualifying system and save

Heating & Air Conditioning
Company, Inc.

up to $1000

in a combination of rebates and tax credits

save up to

$1000

DavieLiFE.com

170 Webb Way • Advance, NC

336.998.2121
Contact (336) 998-2121 for details.

www.webbhvac.com
33

A Service to Davie County: PART
Contributed by Brooke Kochanski

Brooke Kochanski , Piedmont Authority
for Regional Transportation (PART)

Ribbon Cutting Event held on October 26th
at the Mocksville Park and Ride lot.

The Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportation
(PART) is proud to provide service to Davie County!
With fares at $2 each way, the Davie County
Express Route 14 gives riders the ability to save
money, relax and enjoy the ride! Riders can catch
the bus to and from Mocksville, Clemmons and
many destinations in Winston-Salem. The
Mocksville Park & Ride lot is located near
Walmart on Highway 601 at Boyce Drive
and the Clemmons lot is in the K-Mart
parking lot on Lewisville-Clemmons
Road. Need to travel further? No
problem! PART offers free transfers on express
bus routes serving the Piedmont Triad and beyond!
PART is truly The Transportation Solution! As such, we want to make every
experience as pleasant as possible. Check out the “How to Ride Video” on our
website at www.PARTNC.org. This video provides a great tutorial on the
express bus service. Buddy rides are also available to those who are trying
the bus for the first time. Not only is the ride free, but a staff member will
accompany the rider and answer questions.
If the bus does not meet your schedule needs, how about a carpool or vanpool? PART
hosts Share the Ride NC, a free internet service which matches commuters together to
share the ride. PART also leases 15 and 7-Passenger vans to
commuters who live at least 10 miles from their workplace. Both
of these options, offer flexibility while still giving participants the
opportunity to save money! Carpools and vanpools are
welcomed to park in one of our many free Park & Ride lots.
To learn more about PART services, visit our website at
www.PARTnc.org or call 1-800-588-7787.

Specializing in:
• Graphic Design &
Logo Development
• Creation of Marketing
& Sales Materials
• Website Design
• Publications
• Copywriting &
Editing Services

www.sum5communications.com
P.O. Box 2184 • Advance, NC 27006 • 336.941.3090

34

Winter 2011

New Fall 2011

Davie Programs
at Davidson County Community College
Davie Campus in Mocksville, NC

Business Administration • Accounting • Computer Information Technology
Also, Nursing Assistant II (call to be added to an interest list)

Call today for
more information

336.751.2885

Davie Campus

www.davidsonccc.edu
At the Davie Education
Center there’s

Davie Education
Center

Something for Everyone...
Whether you are looking for a fun class, wish to pursue lifelong learning, or wish to work towards a degree
(we offer curriculum classes at the DEC, too!) we have something for you!
Upcoming classes include topics such as AWoman’s Finances, Successful Financial Management, Computers, Online
Photo Management, as well as free screenings offered by Wake Forest University Baptist Medical Center.
Small Business Assistance and Customized Training opportunities for businesses and industries also available.
The DEC also offers video-conferencing for course delivery and/or meetings. Call for more information.
Interested in something not listed above? Please call us with your ideas. Possible future classes include:
a Book Club, History topic, Wine Appreciation, and Social Media.
Call 336.998.3220 to see what fits in with your needs!

Call 336.998.3220

DavieLiFE.com

35

DC Youth Spotlight
Due to their “Cinderella Season”, the Davie High War Eagle Varsity football team was
the clear pick for this issue’s youth spotlight! We are excited to share our interview,
along with great photos, to help commemorate their season. We feel sure you will see
this team truly has the heart of champion!
Thanks to Coach Doug Illing and senior, Jared Barber for providing responses for this
issue of the youth spotlight. DCAW—Davie County All the Way!
DavieLiFE: This was a memorable season for the War Eagles. What would you like to
say to the team and what do you want the community to know about this special
group of players?
Coach Illing: First of all, how proud I am of our team and coaches for not giving up.
After losses to Mount Tabor and North Davidson, nobody gave our team any hope of
winning a playoff game. Our coaches showed our players that they could WIN and it
was the CHARACTER of our players to BELIEVE and buy into our demands to keep
working for success. Behind every hard working individual with good character will
be a WINNER and that is what our team was made of at the end of the season. Life is
going to knock you down at times like our regular season did, however, this group
did not quit and worked hard to achieve success. This is a great example of what
athletics and football can teach..what a great lesson in life to learn through the game
of football.
Jared Barber: The community was awesome! It was great seeing all of the fans
wearing orange at the championship game. I believe that we as a team brought the
community together. We are blessed to have such a great county and fan support!
DavieLiFE: I know you are speaking on behalf of the team, but if you had to pick a
most memorable moment for the entire team, what would it be?
Jared Barber: It would have to be waiting in the locker room at Wake Forest after
warming up—just waiting to go out on the field. The jitters and butterflys were
definitely there. As soon as we walked out of the tunnel and saw that “sea of orange”
shouting and yelling; the feeling was awesome and something the entire team will
remember forever.
DavieLiFE: The community really came out in force to support the War Eagles—what
did that mean to you, your coaching staff and the team?
Coach Illing: Superintendent Steed and Principal Wallace made every effort to make
this a true community event. We will never forget pulling out of the school parking
lot the Saturday morning of the championship game. We began to see crowds of
Continued on page 37
Photos courtesy of Eric Grooms, Creative Excellence

36

Winter 2011

Davie Community Foundation:
Meeting Challenges
Contributed by Jane Simpson
2010 was an exciting year for the Davie Community Foundation. We met the
Children’s Reading Fund Challenge, Pearls of Empowerment made their first grants,
and Foundation scholarships and grants increased thanks to the continued generosity
of community donors who gifted just under $545,000!
Reynolds American Foundation challenged us to raise $50,000 for our Children’s
Reading Fund and they would match half. We met the challenge in December and
look forward to receiving their check!

Jane Simpson ,
Davie Community Foundation

The Children’s Reading Fund supports summer reading camps in the elementary
schools and will now have an increase in dollars available. The camps are important
for children who are reading below grade level. We are beginning to see positive
results in Cooleemee where they have tracked their students for three years. Some of the
children no longer need to attend the camp because they are reading on grade level!
Pearls of Empowerment, a women’s giving circle, made its first grants in November to
organizations with projects that impact women and children in the county. Pearls
awarded almost $19,000 in their first year of grant making and have increased their
membership for year two. The first 100 members will be considered “Cultured
Pearls”. There are still spaces available for ladies who want to join the strand as
cultured pearls.
It is heart warming to see caring Davie people helping others in their community.
At the core, that is why the Davie Community Foundation exists.
Take time to learn more about us in the coming year by visiting
our new website at www.daviefoundation.org

DC Youth Spotlight
Continued from page 36
people cheering us on. The crowds were enormous as we
approached downtown Mocksville, and it just continued until
we got to the interstate in Hillsdale. I don’t think there was a
dry eye in the coaches van. I have been attending state
championship games as a spectator in NC for over 20 years
and never have I seen a community show support for one
high school football team like Davie County fans did. Our
county is full of PRIDE in who we are and we continue to
remind our players that they are representing not just
themselves and our school, but our entire county as we
wear the name “DAVIE” on our jerseys.
DavieLiFE: Are there any “lessons learned” that members of the
team will carry with them for years to come?
Jared Barber: To just believe in yourself and put your faith in
God and one another—you really can accomplish anything
when you put your mind to it. We had a frequent saying of “we
can do all things in God who strengthens us” and that’s the way
we played and God finally gave this team a break, allowing us
to do what we love for 16 long, great weeks.

DavieLiFE.com

37

CAN YOUR TERM LIFE INSURANCE PAY
IF THE LINE DOESN’T GO FLAT?
Will your current Term Insurance offer you benefits
if you suffer a critical illness such as a
heart attack, cancer or stroke and don’t die?
Quality of Life. Insurance will.

checkered flag

It’s Life Insurance You
Don’t Have to Die to Use.

carwash

Fore more information contact:

Brian Sondey
Agent

Office: 998.1501
Cell: 704.929.8847
Email: BSondey@yahoo.com

2 Automatic Bays m 5 Self-Serve Bays
7 Vacuums m Open 24 Hours, 7 Days a week
Attendant Hours:
Saturdays 9am to 5pm with Free Wheel & Tire Cleaning
Checkered Flag Carwash

$2 off any wash

131 North Forke Drive
Advance, NC 27006

present coupon to attendant on duty
expires April 30, 2011

The underwriting risks, financial and contractual obligations and support
functions associated with products issued by American General Life and
Accident Insurance Company (AGLA) are its responsibility. AGLA does not
solicit business in the states of New York and Wyoming.

(336) 692-9985
134 commerce drive
Advance, NC 27006

©2009 All rights reserved.

**Located behind A Cleaner World dry cleaning**

Changing the way Americans think about, purchase and use life insurance.SM

Now
Open

Serving the Triad
Since 1987

7 Days a
Week

Delicious
zas
Homemade Piz
ique

Try one of our un
n
varieties or create your ow
lad,
Chicken Wings • Sa
Subs
Pasta, and Toasted

Senior Citizen Nights
Sunday-Thursday 4p-6p
10% OFF MEAL

753.1801
720 Wilkesboro St.
(Beside Miller’s Restaurant)

38

Daily
Lunch
Specials
and
Every
Day
Combo
Specials
Dine in
or Take
Out
Big
Screen
TVs
Beer
Available

Believe you can and you’re halfway there!

Full Service Graphic Design Studio

Services Include:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Logo Design
Corporate Identity Packages
Brochures
Pocket Folders & Inserts
Booklets & Annual Reports  
Multi-Piece Projects
Displays, Posters & Signs
Environmental Design

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Advertising Campaigns
Catalogs & Directories
Newsletters & Publications
Website Design
e-Newsletters
Promotional DVDs or CDs
PowerPoint Presentations
Project Coordination
& Consultation

774.9876

336.

www.LinTaylorGraphics.com
406 Harvey St,  Winston-Salem

A WBENC-Certified
Women’s Business Enterprise

Winter 2011

PILCHER

Got a list a
mile long?
Let Pilcher Enterprises help.

Your one stop source for
all the things on your list in need of
fixing, repairing, building or changing!
• Residential and Commercial
• New Construction
• Additions
• Garages
• Sunrooms
• Porches
• Decks
• Remodeling
• Kitchens
• Baths
• Built-ins

336.345.0380
Jonathan Pilcher, Contractor
447 Cedar Creek Rd. • Mocksville
jonathan@pilcherenterprises.com

DavieLiFE.com

39

Put Your Business in the Fast Lane
Contributed by Tom Lentz

Tom Lentz,
Advance BNI Connections
“BNI has helped my business grow by 60%
since moving to Davie County, proving that
BNI really works!”
Steve Strange, All Phase Heating and Air

“BNI has given us the opportunity to work
together on a number of real estate opportunities.
By meeting weekly and knowing that we are one
another’s ‘go-to‘ business resources—BNI is a
group we’ve come to depend on!”
Cindy Johnson, Coldwell Banker Triad Realtors
Crickett Choplin, BB&T Home Mortgage
Melissa Johnson, CKJ Building & Design

“As a travel agent with over 25 years of
experience, I’ve seen ups and downs in the
travel industry. Although the economy has
not been at its peak the last few years, BNI has
enabled me to continue to both sustain and
grow my business.”
Linda Blackburn, A Personal Touch Travel

“Our company has not only grown locally, but
now receives landscaping work throughout North
Carolina. We know for a fact that this is due
to our involvement in BNI.”
James Blakley, Blakley Landscaping

“As a professional in the home improvement
industry, BNI has served as my sales force—
advocating my services and keeping both
myself and my employees thriving.”
Cliff Cagle, CMC Homeworks

“BNI has grown our sales force by about 20,
without additional payroll. The referrals from this
group have been very valuable to the growth of
our agency. There’s only one company per
industry, so if you don’t see your industry
represented, come visit us Thursday morning.“
Heather Blizard, Bandy Insurance Agency

“BNI has provided me with the opportunity to
educate others about how a financial planner can
truly benefit a client. By building relationships within
the group, I have seen my professional relationships
outside the group grow substantially.”

The start of a new year offers so many opportunities—especially from a professional
standpoint. Not only does it offer us the chance to reflect on how we’ve done
things in the past, but also how we can make changes that will positively impact
our business. The local of chapter of Business Networking International (BNI)
may just be what your business needs to improve your bottom line and build
recognition in both our community and surrounding areas.

So what is BNI?

The local chapter of BNI is Advance BNI Connections, and consists of business
professionals who are serious about making their businesses successful. The local
chapter meets once a week to share information on their business, as well as
provide one another with qualified leads/referrals. The group is very active and sets
specific goals which keep the chapter vital and productive.
A local business who may be looking to better their business in 2011 may be the
perfect fit for the local chapter, but as you might expect, a number of questions are
often posed to the organization. Here are a sample of questions:
Can anyone join a chapter?
We only take one person per professional specialty. So if you are a residential real
estate person and we already have one, we can refer you to another chapter.
How do you know new members are reputable?
The application asks for references and we have a membership committee that
checks them.
What occupations benefit the most from networking?
It is not the occupation, it is the individual. The occupation can be anything. If
you’re focussed and you have a dream and you’re willing to make a sacrifice, you
are the person we want in the group.
If I specialize in a field within my profession, am I expected to be an expert in all
aspects of my profession?
BNI understands that many professions are broad and that people often specialize
within their profession. BNI does not expect, nor does it encourage, any professional to
participate in an area in which the professional does not have expertise.
My profession does not let me directly solicit business. Is BNI still right for me?
BNI’s primary objective is to assist its members in ways to improve their business
and to educate them concerning how they can effectively network. Business people
get business when their expertise is known and others reach a comfort level with
them. BNI provides a forum that allows members to meet other business peers who
need to know effective and efficient business people.

Join Us! The Advance BNI Connections cordially invites you to join us on any
Thursday morning at 8:30 a.m. at the Bank of the Carolinas in Hillsdale. If a
potential member or guest has questions about BNI, we encourage you to send us
an email at advancebniconnections@gmail.com. We look forward to seeing you
and are excited about helping you grow your business!

Jennifer Johnson, Blue Rock Advisors

40

Winter 2011

New Year, New Opportunity!

Custom Homes
Additions & Sunrooms
Kitchen &
Bath Remodels
Basement Remodels

Here are we again at the beginning of a new year. I can’t believe 2010 is
over! Think about your financial goals. Are you a
year closer to having achieved them? If not, it’s
probably because you haven’t created a plan to
help you. Here’s a list of things you can do in 2011:
1. Create a Budget. No better way to know where
your money is going than to budget and
compare your actual expenses to that budget.

2. Eliminate Consumer Debt like Credit Cards.

The reason is obvious.
3. Keep an Emergency Fund. Surprise expenses
can derail your long term plans in a hurry.
Expect the unexpected!
4. Contribute to a Retirement Plan. If your
company doesn’t offer one, start your own.
5. Finally...set some goals for 2011 (and beyond)
and get some help creating a plan
to achieve them.

When we build
your home, your
satisfaction with our
process and your
Building Design
continued pride of
Contact Melissa Johnson
ownership are our
(336) 414-4908
top priorities.
www.ckjbuilders.com

CKJ
&

This article is written for you by
Jennifer Johnson, MBA, CFP, a
partner and financial consultant
with Blue Rock Advisors.

Jennifer Johnson MBA, CFP

Securities and some investment advisory
services offered through Financial Network
Investment Corporation, member sipc.
Certain associates of Blue Rock Advisors
are Registered Representatives of Financial
Network which is otherwise unaffiliated
with Blue Rock Advisors. Additional
advisory services are offered through Blue
Rock Advisors.

524 North Trade Street • Winston-Salem, NC 27101

336.397.1406 www.mybluerockadvisors.com

Superior service • Exceeding
standards • Customer satisfaction

where quality & customer service is everything

Make 2011
the year to

put your business in
the fastlane
with Advance
BNI Connections.
For More Information

For more information on how you can become
a part of Advance BNI Connections, visit our
website at www.advancebniconnections.com.
Check us out on Facebook.

DavieLiFE.com

Contact advanceBNIconnections@gmail.com
or join us on Thursday mornings at 8:30 a.m. at
Bank of the Carolinas in Hillsdale to learn more
about growth opportunities for your business.
Ad brought to you by: A Personal Touch Travel, All Phase Heating & Cooling, Bandy
Insurance Agency, BB&T, Blakely Landscape Services, Blue Rock Advisors, CKJ
Building & Design, CMC HomeWorks, Davie Electrical Co., Cindy Johnson & Associates.

41

Connecting PEOPLE to the ARTS!
YOUR DAVIE COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL

Connecting
People to the Arts!
Contributed by Sidniee Suggs

Casino Night
February 19, 2011

Bermuda Run Country Club
7:30 —11: 30 p.m.

Professionally run tables of Roulette, Black Jack,
Craps, Texas Hold’em & and more!
Buy your tickets now for $45 or at the door for $50
Entry includes $300 play money and
light hors d’oeuvers cash bar
Dancing to dj

Charlie
Thomas’

Drifters
February 26
7:30 p.m.

Assigned Seating:
Adults $36 & Seniors $34

Annie

March 17, 18, 19, & 25

Brock Players
Presentation Of

7 p.m.

March 20 & 26
3 p.m.

Assigned Seating:
Adults $15 Students/Seniors $13

A Closer
Walk with

Patsy Cline

Where will you be February 19th? The correct answer is
Casino Night at Bermuda Run Country Club. This will be the
third annual Casino Night presented by the Davie County Arts
Council where everyone is a winner! Those attending are raising
much needed dollars for arts council projects while playing at
professionally run casino tables. For those guests who want to
just enjoy an evening out – there will be light refreshments, a
cash bar and a live DJ.
On February 26th, the well known sounds of Charlie Thomas’
Drifters will be enjoyed in what is being called “the best listening
room in the Triad”. Songs such as This Magic Moment, Under the
Boardwalk and Up on the Roof are just a few of the songs presented.
March, April and May will have YAM exhibits (Youth Art
Months) in the Brock Gallery. Starting with elementary schools
in March, April being Middle Schools and ending in May with
the high school art students being high lighted. This year will
have an added bonus during the month of April, with an
outside exhibit by middle school aged members of the Special
Olympics. They will display their Go Fly A Kite project. Forty
hand painted kites will be attached to the large magnolia trees
in front of the Brock Performing Arts Center.
The Brock Players will present the junior version of ANNIE on
March 17, 18, 19, 20, 24, 25 and 26. The cast includes over
sixty-five actors who range in age from seven years old and up.
Tickets (Adults $15 and Students/Seniors $13) will go on sale,
with assigned seating, on February 14th.
April 2nd will have everyone enjoying a professional touring
presentation on the life of singer, Patsy Cline. Springer Theatricals
has been contracted to present their musical, A Closer Walk
with Patsy Cline. The story will follow her climb to stardom
from her hometown in Virginia to the Grand Ole Opry, Las
Vegas, and Carnegie Hall. Songs such as Crazy, Walking After
Midnight, Sweet Dreams, She’s Got You and I Fall to Pieces will be
part of that night’s production.
For more information please contact the Davie County Arts
Council at 336.751.3112.

April 2

7:30 p.m.
Assigned Seating:
Adults $25 & Seniors $22
FOR TICKETS OR INFORMATION CALL

BOX OFFICE

336.751.3000
MON.-FRI. NOON TILL 5:00

42

Winter 2011

e
i
v
a
D
Marketplace

s
u
c
Fo

David J Barabe, DDS
Family Dentist

God’s
Green
Earth

Mirror
Image
C l ean i ng  S er v i ce

Davie Marketplace FOCUS
God’s Green Earth and Mirror Image Cleaning Service are
local businesses owned by the husband and wife team of Justin
and Tiffany Horne. God’s Green Earth specializes in overall lawn
service, as well as stump grinding—a useful service that can
help you save money by turning unwanted stumps into
landscaping mulch. Priding themselves on prompt, courteous
service at affordable prices—contact them at 354-3773 and let
God’s Green Earth help you with all of your lawn care needs!
Mirror Image Cleaning Service offers full-service cleaning for
both residential and commercial properties. Working with the
philosophy that all jobs are done as if they were done in her
own home, Horne sets high standards for her staff to adhere to.
Whether you are looking for someone to help you on a weekly
basis or help you with a project that is seasonal (for example,
deep cleaning for Spring and Fall, or window washing), give
Mirror Image a call at 671-1634!
Justin and Tiffany reside in Mocksville with their son Ayden
and credit their Christian faith for the success of their
individual businesses.

Welcoming Patients

998-1076
Privately Owned
& Operated

www.myadvancedentist.com
149 Yadkin Valley Road, Advance, NC
DavieLiFE.com

43

Community

r
a
d
n
e
l
Ca

February

Wine, Chocolate & Love at RayLen.
February 12, 1–5 pm. FREE.
Complimentary Flight tasting of featured
wines, chocolate samples, piano and vocals
provided by Emily Andreoli. For more
info, visit www.raylenvineyards.com.
Casino Night. February 19, 7:30–11:30 pm,
Bermuda Run Country Club. $35 in
advance, $45 at the door. Proceeds benefit
the arts programs in Davie County.
For more info, contact the Arts
Council at 751-3112.
Learn Basketball Skills. February 19,
9–12 pm, Cooleemee Gym. FREE for
girls grades K-5. Sponsored by Grimes
Parker Basketball Camp Invictus.

Good
Time Video
Productions
Full Service Video Production
Company in business for over 25 years

• Weddings &
Anniversaries
• Home Movie
Transfer to DVD
• Video Tape
Transfer to DVD
• Theater Productions
• Dance Recitals
• Photo & Slides
to DVD
We are the official videographer for the
United States Naval Academy’s graduation at
Annapolis, Maryland. We relocated to Davie
County two years ago from New England for
the warmer climate and to be near family. We
are so pleased we found Mocksville and the
beautiful area known as Davie County.

336.409.5282

kenhinkley@yahoo.com

44

Learn Basketball Skills. February 26,
9–12 pm, Cooleemee Gym. FREE for
boys grades K-5. Sponsored by Grimes
Parker Basketball Camp Invictus.

March
For Your Health Expo. March 3, 9–1 pm,
Davie Family YMCA. A collaborative
effort between the Davie Chamber and
the YMCA designed to bring together a
large number of vendors of healthy
lifestyle products and services for the
benefit of Davie County residents. There
will be a variety of health screenings and
information booths providing healthcare
and healthy living information. For more
info, call 751-9622.
Bowl for Kids’ Sake. March 5, 9–1 pm,
AMF Major Lanes in Winston-Salem.
A FUNdraising thank you party that
provides 30% of the annual funding for
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Davie County.
For more info, call 751-9906.
Shamrock Run, Walk, Tots Trot.
March 5, 7–11 am $25. The charitable
beneficiary for 2011 will be the
Hospice of Davie County. For more
info, call 473-5730 or email
ShamrockRun@StFrancisMocksville.com.

Gumbo Fest at RayLen. March 5,
1–5 pm. $15 admission. Fat Tuesday?
No! It’s Fat Saturday at RayLen Vineyards
& Winery. Get some beads, a glass a
wine, souvenir wine glass, parking, and
a bowl of gumbo with all the fixings
with your ticket. Musical entertainment
provided by the Swamp Cats; food
provided by Full Moon Oyster Bar. For
more info, visit www.raylenvineyards.com.
Celebrate the Sunset at RayLen.
March 18, 6:30–8:30 pm. FREE. Pair
your favorite glass of wine with musical
entertainment of Leah Shaw & the Band
of Winos. Music includes classical, pop,
bluegrass, and jazz. For more info,
visit www.raylenvineyards.com.
Quilt Show and Craft Fest. March 26,
10 am–3 pm, Farmington Community
Center. Come see over 100 quilts to be
judged by viewer’s choice. Antique quilt
display, quilting demonstrations, door
prizes every 1/2 hour, and many
wonderful crafts to see and purchase.
Admission is $3, children FREE.
Vendor space is available by calling
998-2912 or emailing us at
farmingtoncc@gmail.com.

“Get Your Rear In Gear” 5K Walk/Run
and Kid’s Fun Run. March 26,
Tanglewood Park. Sponsored by the
Colon Cancer Coalition to raise
awareness and funds for the prevention
of colon cancer. For more information on
how to sponsor, volunteer or participate
go to www.getyourrearingear.com,
Winston-Salem race or contact
Lyn Wooten, Race Coordinator at
elwooten@wfubmc.edu or 713-2025.

April
Oyster Roast at RayLen. April 2,
1–5 pm. $10 admission. An afternoon of
fun with great wine, music, and seafood.
Admission includes a glass of wine,
souvenir wine glass, parking, and music.
Featuring the swinging vocals of Martha
Bassett Band; steamed oysters & seafood

Winter 2011

available for purchase from Full-Moon
Oyster Bar. For more info, visit
www.raylenvineyards.com.
Spring Warmth & Magnificent Sunset
at RayLen. April 8, 6:30–8:30 pm. FREE.
Pair your favorite glass of wine with
musical entertainment of Leah Shaw
& the Band of Winos. Music includes
classical, pop, bluegrass, and jazz. For
more info, visit www.raylenvineyards.com.
5th Annual Event to End Domestic
Violence. April 30, Masonic Picnic
Grounds. For more info, call 751-3450.

May
Treat Your Mom at RayLen. May 6,
6:30–8:30 pm. FREE. Pair your favorite
glass of wine with musical entertainment
of Leah Shaw & the Band of Winos.
Music includes classical, pop, bluegrass,
and jazz. For more info, visit
www.raylenvineyards.com.

includes re-enactments from the Daniel
Boone era, bluegrass music, heritage craft
demonstrations, food, games, tours of
historic sites and music. For more info,
visit www.danielboonefamilyfestival.com.
Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Golf
Tournament. June 3, Oak Valley,
Captain’s Choice. For more info, contact
Lynn Monroe 682-8713.
Sounds of Summer. June 3, 7–11 pm,
$75 per person. Childress Vineyards.
Enjoy an evening at Childress Vineyards
where you will enjoy beach music by the
Craig Woolard Band, heavy hors d’oeuvres,
Childress wines, a silent auction, and
FUN! For more info, call 753-6903.
For more events, visit the Davie
Chamber’s website at
www.daviechamber.com
under the Events tab.

Daniel Boone Festival. May 7, 10 am –
8 pm, downtown Mocksville. The festival

24/7 Access • $27.50 per month • Locally Owned & Operated

Gym 365 in Mocksville
377 Hospital Street
next to Foster Drug
(336) 753-6365
gym365@yadtel.net
Expires 5.30.11

Waive

Enrollment Fee

With Bank Draft and 1 Year
Contract for New Gym Membership

DavieLiFE.com

Gym 365 in Advance
5405 Hwy 158 Near 801
Intersection 1/2 mile from
Harper Rd at Tanglewood
(336) 998-6365
gym365advance@yadtel.net
Expires 5.30.11

One FREE
Personalized
Session with a Trainer
With New Gym Membership
See Staff for Appointment

• Free Childcare
• Free Zumba, Hip Hop, Striking & Self Defense Classes
• Boot Camp Classes (1 hour) are only $5.00
• Clean Facility with Video Monitoring for Security
• Staff Will Help Setup a Plan to Help You Achieve Your Goals
• Biometric Entry System with 24/7 Access for Club Members
• Nautilus Equipment, Row Machines, Cybex Arch Trainer
• Affordable Membership Plans and $5.00 Daily Rates
• Showers and Locker Rooms with Private Changing Areas
• Certified Personal Trainers Available
• 15"
TV Monitors on all Ellipticals, Treadmills &
Treadclimbers
Find us on Facebook
@ Gym365Advance

www.gym365.com

45

Davie Place

A Caring, Assisted-Living Community
Davie Place is a 69 capacity, adult care home.
Nineteen beds are dedicated to secure memory care residents,
licensed by the state of North Carolina, and monitored by
local government, community groups and family members.
Our door is always open to goals of excellence and
continued long-term care for Davie County.
337 Hospital Street Ext. Mocksville, NC 27028
(336) 751-2175 E-mail: Loflint@ptmc.net

46

Secured 19 bed, Memory Care Unit
Historic Mocksville
Within walking distance to urgent care, 
social services, drug store, restaurants, 
funeral home and doctor’s offices
Medical and social transportation
Dedicated, loving staff
Medication administered, 24-hour staffing
Routine laundry and cleaning
Dietary meals with special therapeutic diets
Local Mocksville doctor with in-house visits
Three dining rooms
Assistance with daily living activities

Winter 2011

DavieLiFE.com

47

Mention this ad
and receive a

10%
discount
on labor!

PC and Network Services, Inc.
Did you know that PC and Network
Services offers the following services to
small businesses and homes?

Spyware & Virus Removal • Network Security Evaluations
• OS Reinstallations and Patching • Server, Desktop,
Laptop Data Migration • Laptop DC Jack Replacement
• Installation, Removal or Replacement of any PC or
Notebook Component

Remote IT monitoring and
support including:

336.499.5639
5244 US Highway 158
Advance

Toll-free phone support • Unlimited email and
web ticketing support • Unlimited LIVE Chat
Support • Hosted exchange and Blackberry
services • Offsite Backup • Website Design
and Hosting Services

All calls returned the
same business day!

www.pcandnetworkservices.com

48

Winter 2011

How Well DoYou KnowYour DavieLiFE Advertisers?
Here’s how it works. Read DavieLiFE from
cover-to-cover and learn more about the
advertisers who make this magazine possible.
Next, use the “clues” below to identify the
correct DavieLiFE advertiser, provide the
answers and mail it to us!

Quizzes with CORRECT answers will be
entered into a drawing for a $100 Meg Brown
Home Furnishing gift certificate. So, get
busy learning about your DavieLiFE advertisers
and mail those completed quizzes to us
NO LATER THAN, Wednesday, April 13!
Mail your completed quiz to us by
Wednesday, April 13th for a chance
to win a $100 Meg Brown gift certificate!

All answers can be found in
this issue of DavieLiFE.
hints:

Mail to: DavieLiFE Magazine
P.O. Box 2184
Advance, NC 27006

Win a

$100

Meg Brown
Ho
me Furnishings

Gift Certificate!

*One entry per person please.

1. They made the DavieLiFE birthday cake.___________________
___________________________________________________

18. Their practice is located at 114 Kinderton Boulevard.__________
___________________________________________________

2. “For Your Health” Expo will be held here on March 3._________
___________________________________________________

19. Call them if you have a list a mile long._____________________
___________________________________________________

3. “Protect Your Home and Increase its Value!”_________________
___________________________________________________

20. They are bringing Paris to you.___________________________

4. Make 2011 the year to put your business in the fastlane._______
___________________________________________________
5. Thinks Old Man Winter isn’t finished._____________________
___________________________________________________
6. Their website is www.myadvancedentist.com._______________
___________________________________________________
7. Open on Saturdays from 8-1.____________________________

21. Connecting people who care with causes they care about.______
___________________________________________________
22. Contact Angie Hall Bailey for more information._ ____________
___________________________________________________
23. Davie County’s #1 choice for real estate.____________________
24. Family to family, generation to generation.__________________
___________________________________________________

8. A Novant Medical Group practice.________________________

25. They support programs like the Robotics Teams for Davie _ ____
County students._____________________________________

9. You already qualify for membership._ _____________________

26. Get $10 off your first two cleanings._______________________

10. Offer full lines of professional products.____________________

27. Great results in as little as 45 minutes.______________________

11. A nutrition company.__________________________________

28. New year, new location.________________________________

12. Aggressive representation, when you need it most.____________
___________________________________________________

29. Your source for printing and copying. _____________________

13. Bailey Downs is their featured property.____________________
___________________________________________________
14. Offer lawn care and maintenance operations.________________
___________________________________________________

30. Their store is open from 1-6 on Sundays___________________
___________________________________________________
31. Has a great event planned for March 26th.__________________
___________________________________________________

15. Brian Sondey is the agent._______________________________

32. Upcoming classes include Women’s Finances._______________
___________________________________________________

16. Their phone number is 784-LAWN.______________________

33. Hosting two events in Cooleemee.________________________

17. Sponsors the Storehouse for Jesus page.____________________

34. Is the sponsor for this quiz.______________________________

Special thanks to Meg Brown Home Furnishings for sponsoring the
“How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE Advertisers?” quiz page.
DavieLiFE.com

49

35. Specializing in lawn service and stump grinding._____________
___________________________________________________

61. Sponsors the Davie Domestic Violence Services page._ ________
___________________________________________________

36. Large selection for teens too._____________________________

62. The phone number is 998-7557._________________________
___________________________________________________

37. Sponsors the Big/Brothers page.__________________________
38. Hosting Casino Night on February 19._____________________
39. Located at 5240 U.S. Highway 158._______________________
40. Matching pets with people is their business._________________
___________________________________________________
41. Mention their ad and receive 10% off labor._________________
___________________________________________________
42. Now open with delicious homemade pizzas.________________
___________________________________________________
43. Offer adult and pediatric skilled nursing.___________________
44. Contact Melissa Johnson for more information.______________
___________________________________________________

63. A caring, assisted living community._______________________
64. Their new office is now open._ __________________________
65. Making smiles happen in three communities._ ______________
___________________________________________________
66. They encourage you to get your annual check up.____________
___________________________________________________
67. They have over 1,000 volunteers._________________________
68. Offer free childcare while you exercise._____________________
69. They will be the beneficiary of the 23rd Annual Shamrock Run._
___________________________________________________
70. Your Hometown Pharmacy._____________________________

45. Offer lawn care services for churches.______________________

71. Specializes in media buying._____________________________

46. Offer power wheelchairs and wheelchairs.__________________

72. Your local source for organic fruits and vegetables.____________
___________________________________________________

47. Offer sales and installation of mailboxes, street signs and window
coverings.___________________________________________
48. Offers special rates for school functions.____________________
___________________________________________________
49. Their weight management program focuses on you.__________
___________________________________________________
50. They have been in business since 1980.____________________
___________________________________________________
51. One of their services is construction stakeout.________________
___________________________________________________
52. Owned and operated by Marty and Renee Carter.____________
___________________________________________________
53. Video production for weddings and anniversaries.____________
___________________________________________________
54. Present their coupon for $2 off any wash.___________________
55. They have served the DC community for 21 years.___________
___________________________________________________
56. Recommends setting goals for 2011.______________________
57. Specializing in residential and commercial carpet cleaning._ ____
___________________________________________________
58. Located at 135 South Salisbury Street._____________________
59. Promise you will be 100% satisfied._______________________
60. You can ride for $2._ __________________________________

50

73. It’s BO TIME!________________________________________
74. He has over 25 years of experience._______________________
75. Believe you can and you’re halfway there!___________________
76. Offer copywriting and editing services._____________________
Your Name:_____________________________________
Phone Number:__________________________________

!
s
n
o
i
t
a
l
u
t
a
r
g
Con

Email Address:___________________________________

Congratulations to the winners
of the “How Well Do You Know
Your DavieLiFE Advertisers”
Quiz! Each winner received a
$50 VISA gift card, courtesy of
DavieLiFE magazine. Pictured
from From Left to Right: Teresa
Raisbeck, Trey Raisbeck, Crystal
Kelly, Regina Miller, Brittany
Lanning, Sharon Cheek. Other
winners not pictured: Sharon
McDaniel and Amy Southern.

Winter 2011

Directory of Advertisers
A special thank you to the following advertisers who have made DavieLiFE possible. We couldn’t have done it without you!
Advance BNI Connections  .   . 41
Advance Pediatrics  .   .   .   .   . 20
Allen Geomatics
Land Surveying   .   .   .   .   . 13
AMCO Services  .   .   .   .   .   . 10
American General   .   .   .   .   . 38
Amy Didier Photography  .   . 46
Bayada Nurses  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Blakley Landscaping   .   .   .   . 10
Blue Rock Advisors  .  .  .  . 41
Bojangle’s of Mocksville  .   .   . 21
Carolina Center for Eye Care  . 21
Carpet Care by Amy   .   .   .   . 17
Century 21  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 52
Checkered Flag CarWash  .   . 38
Chermak & Hanson
Orthodontics   .   .   .   .   .   . 47
CKJ Building & Design  .   .   . 41
Cozart’s Handyman Services  . 17
David J. Barabe, DDS  .   .   .   . 43
Davie Community Foundation 37
Davie County Arts Council  . 42

Davie County Chamber
of Commerce   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Davie County Schools  .  .  . 19
Davie Family YMCA   .   .   .   .   . 8
Davie Medical Equipment  .   . 18
Davie Place Residential Care  . 46
DCCC  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 35
Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.  . 16
Everhart Honda  .   .   .   .   .   .  6
F. Mac Bond CPA  .  .  .  .  . 26
Fairway Mortgage   .   .   .   .   . 39
Forsyth Medical Center  .   .   .  2
Foster Drug Company Inc.  . 10
Galliher Farm  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions 10
God’s Green Earth  .   .   .   .   . 17
Good Time Video
Productions  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 44
Goodwill Industries of
NW North Carolina  .  .  .  . 7
Grimes Parker Camp Invictus 13
Gym 365  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 45
Hampton Inn  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 39

Hillsdale Dental  .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Hospice & Palliative Care  .   . 14
Humane Society of
Davie County  .   .   .   .   .   . 18
It Works  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
James Barrett Wilson
& Associates  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café  . 9
Lin Taylor Graphic Design  .   . 38
Leonard Ryden Burr  .   .   .   . 14
Make-Up by Audrey  .   .   .   . 17
Mebane Foundation   .   .   .   .   . 5
Medical Associates of
Davie at Hillsdale . . . . .11
Medical Associates of
Davie at Mocksville  .   .   .   . 51
Meg Brown Home
Furnishings  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 48
Miller Building &
Remodeling, LLC  .  .  .  . 18
Miller’s Old Country
Pizza Barn  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
Mirror Image Cleaning Service 17

New Leaf Sales & Marketing  . 10
Osborne’s Tire & Automotive 17
PART   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 34
PC & Network Services, Inc.  . 48
Pilcher Enterprises, Inc.  .   .   . 39
PIP Printing &
Marketing Services  .   .   .   . 19
R&M Custom Cabinetry   .   . 16
Simmons Nissan  .   .   .   .   .   . 32
Steelman’s Ace Hardware   .   . 15
Streetscapes &
WindowWorks  .  .  .  .  . 51
Sum5 Communications  .   .   . 34
The Tire Shop  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
Thirty One Gifts  .   .   .   .   .   . 17
Tot Stop Consignment   .   .   . 16
Triad Lawn & Landscaping   . 19
Truliant Federal Credit Union 39
VEMMA  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
VF Corporation  .   .   .   .   .   . 31
Walmart  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 30
Webb Heating & Air  .   .   .   . 33

Add a

to your home
with personalized
plaques &
mailboxes

Sales & installations of
mailboxes, street signs and
window coverings.
Showroom hours
Monday – Friday, 10am – 2pm or by appointment
www.streetscapesandwindowworks.com

336-946-2164

blevco@windstream.net
5723 Q Country Club Rd • Winston-Salem, NC 27104

DavieLiFE.com

51

The Swicegood Group is
Davie County’s
Choice for
Real Estate

1

#

Brenda Bellomo

Elizabeth Swicegood

Kyle Swicegood

facebook: Brenda Bellomo RE Broker
Specializing In Residential
& New Construction

facebook: Elizabeth Sharp Swicegood
Specializing In Residential
& New Construction

facebook: T. Kyle Swicegood
Specializing In Farms, Land, Commercial &
Accelerated Marketing

336.624.6961

MLS#597406
lk-out
4 bd/2.2 bath finished wa
k Valley.
basement in desirable Oa
t-in
Gourmet kitchen,w/buil
ut.
ho
ug
surround sound thro

336.909.2584

336.909.2583

MLS# 591755
169 Beechwood Dr.
$221,000
4 bd/2.5 bath in Garden
Valley
neighborhood. Call for
a private
showing today.

